
20.5%

60%

37%

75.1%

PROPORTIONS
 

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Fluorescence NONE

Inscription(s) Ä 737539807

November 7, 2025

IGI Report Number 737539807

Description NATURAL DIAMOND

Shape and Cutting Style CUSHION MODIFIED BRILLIANT

Measurements 7.08 X 6.51 X 4.89 MM

GRADING RESULTS

Carat Weight 2.22 CARATS

Color Grade    BLACK, TREATED COLOR

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Fluorescence NONE

Inscription(s) Ä 737539807
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IGI Report Number 737539807

Description NATURAL DIAMOND

Shape and Cutting Style CUSHION MODIFIED 
BRILLIANT

Measurements 7.08 X 6.51 X 4.89 MM

GRADING RESULTS

Carat Weight 2.22 CARATS

Color Grade BLACK, TREATED COLOR
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